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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SPRINTER Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
CLASSIFICACAO 25/06/2021 11:10
Practice (6:00 Time) started at 11:10:06
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(9) NICOLAS MONTEIRO (11) ROGERIO GROTTA
1 11:11:25.471 52.214 20.299 17.998 13.917 1 11:11:06.518 53.137 20.210 18.542 14.385
2 11:12:10.875 45.404 -6.810 15.775 16.418 13.211 2 11:11:52.469 45.951 -7.186 15.859 16.511 13.581
3 11:12:55.432 44557 -0.847 15.329 16.129 13.099 3 11:12:37.624 45.155 -0.796 15.376 16.294 13.485
4 11:13:39.727 44,295 -0.262 15.142 16.124 13.029 4 11:13:22.478 44854 -0.301 15.241 16.185 13.428
5 11:14:23.944 44.217 -0.078 15.084 16.064 13.069 5 11:14:07.299 44.821 -0.033 15.236 16.229 13.356
6 11:15:08.404 44.460 +0.243 15.127 16.145 13.188 6 11:14:52.491 45.192 +0.371 15.561 16.266 13.365
7 11:15:53.347 44,943 +0.483 15.189 16.168 13.586 7 11:15:37.532 45.041 -0.151 15.235 16.271 13.535
8 11:16:22.540 45.008 -0.033 15.295 16.334 13.379
(29) JOAO TESSER
1 11:11:00.609 51.186 19.214 17.955 14.017 (65) RAFAEL CANEDO
2 11:11:46.331 45.722 -5.464 15.960 16.504 13.258 1 11:11:08.206 55.220 21.550 19.254 14.416
3 11:12:31.001 44,670 -1.052 15.333 16.199 13.138 2 11:11:55.206 47.000 -8.220 16.382 16.957 13.661
4 11:13:15.464 44.463 -0.207 15.236 16.066 13.161 3 11:12:40.724 45518 -1.482 15.654 16.458 13.406
5 11:13:59.767 44.303 -0.160 15.140 16.059 13.104 4 11:13:26.011 45.287 -0.231 15.565 16.460 13.262
6 11:14:44.083 44316 +0.013 15.118 16.035 13.163 5 11:14:11.266 45.255 -0.032 15.360 16.405 13.490
7 11:15:28.602 44.519 +0.203 15.185 16.137 13.197 6 11:14:56.809 45543 +0.288 15.506 16.570 13.467
8 11:16:13.035 44433 -0.086 15.109 16.163 13.161 7 11:15:42.036 45.227 -0.316 15.377 16.418 13.432
(34) ARTHUR DE MELLO NIGRO (14) LUCIANO BRAVALIZE
1 11:11:05.095 52.648 20.467 17.994 14.187 1 11:11:17.255 58.396 23.344 20.350 14.702
2 11:11:50.958 45.863 -6.785 15.938 16.436 13.489 2 11:12:04.378 47.123 -11.273 16.581 16.927 13.615
3 11:12:35.696 44738 -1.125 15.325 16.122 13.291 3 11:12:50.190 45.812 -1.311 15.796 16.571 13.445
4 11:13:20.148 44.452 -0.286 15.077 16.129 13.246 4 11:13:35.694 45.504 -0.308 15.466 16.625 13.413
5 11:14:04.672 44.524 +0.072 15.098 16.106 13.320 5 11:14:21.454 45.760 +0.256 15.538 16.541 13.681
6 11:14:49.006 44.334 -0.190 15.030 16.127 13.177 6 11:15:07.127 45.673 -0.087 15.547 16.633 13.493
7 11:15:33.478 44 472 +0.138 14.939 16.223 13.310 7 11:15:53.610 46.483 +0.810 15.535 16.626 14.322
8 11:16:18.483 45.005 +0.533 15.222 16.195 13.588 8 11:16:42.137 48.527 +2.044 18.201 16.610 13.716
(99) KAIO DIAS (81) DOUGLAS RUIVO
1 11:11:12.083 57.023 22.756 19.559 14.708 1 11:11:13.565 56.681 21.562 19.688 15.431
2 11:11:58.465 46.382 -10.641 15.938 16.376 14.068 2 11:12:01.503 47.938 -8.743 16.870 17.213 13.855
3 11:12:44.989 46.524 +0.142 16.981 16.285 13.258 3 11:12:47.520 46.017 -1.921 15.894 16.521 13.602
4 11:13:29.448 44 459 -2.065 15.134 16.117 13.208 4 11:13:33.398 45.878 -0.139 15.812 16.400 13.666
5 11:14:13.847 44.399 -0.060 15.090 16.078 13.231 5 11:14:19.399 46.001 +0.123 15.708 16.584 13.709
6 11:14:58.265 44418 +0.019 15.167 16.110 13.141 6 11:15:05.364 45.965 -0.036 15.602 16.477 13.886
7 11:15:42.880 44615 +0.197 15.094 16.214 13.307 7 11:15:51.440 46.076 +0.111 15.632 16.615 13.829
8 11:16:37.826 46.386 +0.310 15.472 16.939 13.975
(57) FELIPINHO TOZZO
1 11:11:22.247 51.992 19.502 18.214 14.276
2 11:12:07.812 45.565 -6.427 15.753 16.428 13.384
3 11:12:52.719 44907 -0.658 15.309 16.286 13.312
4 11:13:37.436 44.717 -0.190 15.294 16.197 13.226
5 11:14:22.093 44.657 -0.060 15.241 16.223 13.193
6 11:15:09.367 47.274 +2.617 15.200 17.357 14.717
7 11:15:54.630 45.263 -2.011 15.594 16.316 13.353
8 11:16:39.457 44,827 -0.436 15.273 16.286 13.268

(45) WEIMAR COLOMBO

1 11:11:03.156 51.880 19.161 18.313 14.406
2 11:11:48.968 45.812 -6.068 15.997 16.399 13.416
3 11:12:33.861 44.893 -0.919 15.287 16.334 13.272
4 11:13:18.670 44.809 -0.084 15.205 16.284 13.320
5 11:14:03.517 44.847 +0.038 15.170 16.330 13.347
6 11:14:48.276 44.759 -0.088 15.245 16.179 13.335
7 11:15:33.271 44.995 +0.236 15.288 16.309 13.398

(101) MATHEUS MANHAN BARELLA

1 11:11:06.895 54.915 21.347 18.645 14.923
2 11:11:52.917 46.022 -8.893  16.092 16.483 13.447
3 11:12:38.041 45.124 -0.898 15437 16.204 13.483
4 11:13:23.182 45.141 +0.017  15.500 16.259 13.382
5 11:14:08.066 44.884 0257 15.221 16.288 13.375
6 11:14:52.879 44.813 -0.071 15299 16.128 13.386
7 11:15:38.219 45.340 +0.527  15.249 16.176 13.915
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